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Parcel Number Legal Description
09-00451.000 R5 T7 S8 NE 151.026AC
Owner

NOEL CATHERINE TRUSTEE

Tax District
09-GOSHEN TWP - UNION LSD

Neighborhood
09000-GOSHEN TWP DEFAULT

Map Number
8.00

Legal Description
R5 T7 S8 NE 151.026AC

Date Sold
04/29/2014

Volume / Page
473 /338

Contact

NOEL CATHERINE TRUSTEE
1315 SAINT HALES CT
WESTMINSTER MD 21158

Owner Name
NOEL CATHERINE TRUSTEE

Contact

NOEL CATHERINE TRUSTEE
1315 SAINT HALES CT
WESTMINSTER MD 21158

Land Use
101-CASH-GRAIN OR GENERAL FARM

Land

Improvement

Total

CAUV (Y)

Homestead (N)
Owner Occupancy (N)

Taxable

Search by parcel number, ¢

Location Acres
60751 KEMP RD 151.0300

School District
UNION LSD

Subdivision

Routing Number
09-00800-004000

Acres
151.0300
Sales Amount
0.00
Appraised
219,040
8,480
227,520
86,270
0
0

94,750

Assessed
76,660
2,970
79,630
30,190

0

0

33,160
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Full Rate @ Effective Rate @ Qualifying Rate @

56.800000 38.593825 34.790788
Prior First Second Total
Tax 0.00 582.21 582.21 1,164.42
Special 0.00 2.06 0.00 2.06
Total 0.00 584.27 582.21 1,166.48
Paid 0.00 584.27 582.21 1,166.48
Due 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Adding on? Try our tax estimator.
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